2/2
SERIES
8040
CO
M
BU
ST
IO

 mounting bracket
8 0 4 0 A 1 3 1 L 0 4 0 0 F 3
How to Order (Example - 8040A131L0400F3)
Valve Parts in Contact with Fluids
Sizes 1/8", 1/4" 3/8", 1/2", 3/4"
Body Aluminum
Seals and Disc LT NBR
Core Tube 305 Stainless Steel
Core Guide - POM
Rider Ring - PTFE
Core and Plugnut* 430F Stainless Steel
Springs 302 Stainless Steel
Shading Coil Copper
Pipe Plug(s) Zinc Plated Steel
* Zinc Plated Steel for 1/8" & 1/4" DC versions
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
2/2
SERIES
8040 4
COM
BUSTION
402
Specifications (English units)
Specifications (Metric units)
Pipe
Size
(in)
Orifice
Size
(in)
Cv
Flow
Factor
Gas Capacity
Max. Operating
Pressure
Differential (psi)
Max.
Fluid
Temp.˚F
Base Catalog
Number ¬
Const.
Ref.
Agency Wattage
Approx.
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)Btu/hr ¨ Btu/hr ≠ Min. Max. UL CSA AC DC
Open Frame
1/8 5/16 1 53,700 206,000 0 5 125 8040C106 ≈ 5 m m 6.0 √ - 1.3
1/4 5/16 1.1 59,000 226,000 0 5 125 8040C107 ≈ 5 m m 6.0 √ - 1.3
3/8 3/4 4.3 229,000 384,000 0 1 175 8040A131 1 m m 6.0 √ - 2
1/2 3/4 5 267,000 446,000 0 1 175 8040A132 1 m m 6.0 √ - 2
3/4 3/4 8.8 470,000 786,000 0 1 175 8040A133 2 m m 6.0 √ - 2
1/8 5/16 1 53,700 127,000 0 2 125 8040C106 ≈ 5 m m - 9.7 1.3
1/4 5/16 1.1 59,000 140,000 0 2 125 8040C107 ≈ 5 m m - 9.7 1.3
3/8 3/4 4.3 229,000 332,000 0 1.75 125 8040A131 1 m m - 15.3 2
1/2 3/4 4.9 261,000 378,000 0 1.75 125 8040A132 1 m m - 15.3 2
3/4 3/4 8.1 433,000 626,000 0 1.75 125 8040A133 2 m m - 15.3 2
Watertight
3/8 3/4 4.3 229,000 384,000 0 1 175 8040G131 3 m m 7.1 ƒ - 2.5
1/2 3/4 5 267,000 446,000 0 1 175 8040G132 3 m m 7.1 ƒ - 2.5
3/4 3/4 8.8 470,000 786,000 0 1 175 8040G133 4 m m 7.1 ƒ - 2.5
3/8 3/4 4.3 229,000 332,000 0 0.5 125 8040G131 3 m m - 10.6 2.5
1/2 3/4 4.9 261,000 378,000 0 0.5 125 8040G132 3 m m - 10.6 2.5
3/4 3/4 8.1 433,000 626,000 0 0.5 125 8040G133 4 m m - 10.6 2.5
m= Safety Shutoff valve
¨ 1" W.C. Drop @ 2" W.C. Inlet Pressure, 1000 Btu/cu.ft. or more, 0.64 Specific Gravity Gas